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          BATTLE
First Bull Run
           1862
The Peninsula   .  .  
Seven Days
Gaines Mill   .  .  .  . 
Garnetts Farm
Savage Station   .  .
Allens Farm
Malvern Hill   .  .  .  .
Cedar Mountain
Rappahannock    .  .
Thoroughfare Gap
Second Manassas  .
Chantilly
South Mountain .  .  .
Antietam
Fredericksburg  .  .  .

DATE
Jul 21, 61

Apr–Jun
Jun 25
Jun 26
Jun 27-28 
Jun 29
Jun 29
July   1
Aug   9
Aug 22
Aug 28
Aug 29
Sep   1
Sep 14
Sep 17
Dec 12

LOC
1

2A
2B
2C
2D
2E
2F
2G
2H
2I
2J
2K
2L
2M
2N
20

Richmond

NAME                               UNIT        BATTLES 
Atkinson, JC 44 Ga Inf C G N O
Brooks, Jas W 16 Ga Inf E F G I M N O
Chancey, Alexander   6 Ga Inf A B G I K M N O
Chancey, John C 10 Ga Inf A E F G MN O 
Chancey, Spencer 13 Ga Inf A E F M H I J K L M N O
Daniel, Allen H 16 Ga Inf E F G I M N O
Daniel, George   3 Ga Inf A E F G I J K M N l
Daniel, Jas W Jr 16 Ga Inf E F G®

Daniel, JF   9 Ga Cav A B G L M N O
Daniel, Thomas A 16 Ga Inf E F G I M N O
Daniel, Thomas M   3 Ga Inf A®

Gholston, J R 16 Ga Inf E F G I M N O
Gholston, Col Jas S 16 Ga Inf E F G I M N O
Gholston, Wm 16 Ga Inf E F G I M N °
Osborn, WT 44 Ga Inf C G N O
Wray, Pleas    8 Ga Inf A D E F G I J K L M N O
Wray, Sylvanus   8 Ga Inf 1 A D E F G I J K L M N O

Confederate Movements -----
Union Movements --------------
Battles  

Wounded l
Killed

°
Resigned ®
Disappeared §

‡
Died
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Washington, DC

Fredericksburg
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2G
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The Family in the Army of Northern Virginia - 1862
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